

ProjectReconstruction of Township Parking Lots

MunicipalityDennis

CountyCape May

Contractor Name		Contractor Name	Contractor Name	Contractor Name	Contractor Name
Landberg Construction		Ricky Slade Construction	Advanced Paving Group	N J B Contractors	Paving Plus LLC
Street Address 82 Tuckahoe Road Dorothy, NJ 08317		Street Address 54 Slade Lane Bridgeeton, NJ 08302	Street Address 2103 E. Main Street Millville, NJ 08332	Street Address 18 Lange Court Mullica Hill, NJ 08062	Street Address PO Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322
City/State/Zip		City/State/Zip	City/State/Zip	City/State/Zip	City/State/Zip

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
ALTERNATE A															
1	Mobilization	LS	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$30,951.00	\$30,951.00
2	Silt Fence	400	LF	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.15	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$400.00
3	Stabilized Construction Entrance	LS	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,683.65	\$1,683.65	\$750.00	\$750.00
4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	Saw Cut and Tack	210	LF	\$3.00	\$630.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$2.50	\$525.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$1.00	\$210.00
6	Excavation	175	CY	\$80.00	\$14,000.00	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$43.00	\$7,525.00	\$90.00	\$15,750.00	\$82.85	\$14,498.75	\$75.00	\$13,125.00
7	Dence Graded Aggregate	200	TONS	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.00	\$3,400.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$24.00	\$4,800.00
8	Tack Coat	400	GALS	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.25	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$0.01	\$4.00
9	Asphalt Pavement, 2" Thick	480	TONS	\$100.00	\$48,000.00	\$85.00	\$40,800.00	\$85.00	\$40,800.00	\$115.00	\$55,200.00	\$125.00	\$60,000.00	\$90.00	\$43,200.00
10	Crack Repair	320	LF	\$4.00	\$1,280.00	\$2.00	\$640.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.25	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00
11	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	27	SY	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$135.00	\$3,645.00	\$110.00	\$2,970.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$95.00	\$2,565.00
12	Replace Parking Lot Stripes and Markings	LS	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,366.50	\$9,366.50	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
13	Top Soil,Seeding,Fertilize and Mulch Edge Restoration	950	LF	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$1.00	\$950.00	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$4.00	\$3,800.00	\$7.00	\$6,650.00
14	Stone Surface, 18" wide x 15" deep	30	SY	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$97.00	\$2,910.00	\$160.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
15	Remove and Reset Parking Bumpers	15	EACH	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00
16	Furnish and Install Parking Bumpers	3	EACH	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$315.00	\$945.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$185.00	\$555.00
	TOTAL				\$91,660.00		\$76,228.00		\$76,755.00		\$111,380.00		\$121,383.90		\$111,385.00
ALTERNATE B															
1	Mobilization	LS	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$30,951.00	\$30,951.00
2	Silt Fence, if and where directed	400	LF	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.15	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$400.00
3	Stabilized Construction Entrance	LS	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,683.65	\$1,683.65	\$750.00	\$750.00
4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	Saw Cut and Tack	210	LF	\$3.00	\$630.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$2.50	\$525.00	\$1.00	\$210.00	\$1.00	\$210.00
6	Mix In Place Soil Aggregate Base Course, variable thickness	2580	SY	\$6.90	\$17,802.00	\$3.50	\$9,030.00	\$7.50	\$19,350.00	\$4.25	\$10,965.00	\$5.81	\$14,989.80	\$4.80	\$12,384.00
7	Tack Coat	600	GALS	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.25	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$6.00
8	12.5M64 Asphalt Pavement, 2" Thick	480	TONS	\$100.00	\$48,000.00	\$85.00	\$40,800.00	\$85.00	\$40,800.00	\$115.00	\$55,200.00	\$125.00	\$60,000.00	\$90.00	\$43,200.00
9	Crack Repair	320	LF	\$4.00	\$1,280.00	\$2.00	\$640.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.25	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00
10	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	27	SY	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$135.00	\$3,645.00	\$110.00	\$2,970.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,700.00	\$95.00	\$2,565.00
11	Replace Parking Lot Stripes and Markings, in kind	LS	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,366.50	\$9,366.50	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
12	Top Soil,Seeding,Fertilize and Mulch Edge Restoration	950	LF	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$1.00	\$950.00	\$3.00	\$2,850.00	\$4.00	\$3,800.00	\$7.00	\$6,650.00
13	Stone Surface, 18" wide x 15" deep	30	SY	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$97.00	\$2,910.00	\$160.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$300.00
14	Remove and Reset Parking Bumpers	15	EACH	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00
15	Furnish and Install Parking Bumpers	3	EACH	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$315.00	\$945.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$185.00	\$555.00
	TOTAL				\$91,462.00		\$76,610.00		\$83,780.00		\$93,645.00		\$109,674.95		\$105,846.00

I herby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received on May 21, 2020 .



(Engineer)